
 

Academic Calendar- 2021 
Department of Pharmacy (MIU) 

Fall-2021 
(October- March) 

Date(s) Events and Holidays 

October 2, Saturday Class Start for Fall Semester- 2021 

October 2, Saturday 
Last Date of Submission of Result for Spring-2021 (Online, Hardcopy and Answer 

scripts) 

October 6, Wednesday Publication of the Result of Spring-2021 

October 16, Saturday 
Last Date of Payment for Online Registration Confirmation without Any Late Fine for 

Fall Semester-2021 

October 18, Monday Last Date of Retake/Withdraw/Add/Drop of Change of Courses with 100% Adjustment 

October 19*, Tuesday Eid- E- Miladunnabi; National Holiday* 

October 26, Tuesday Durga Puja; Holiday 

October 24 - 31 Late Fine for Registration: TK 100 per day 

October 25 – 27 Application for Make-up Examination, Spring-2021 

November 1, Monday Orientation, Training and Online Registration for Fresher 

November 1 - 7 Late Fine for Registration with TK 5000 

November 7, Saturday Registration Closed with all kinds of late fine 

November 6 - 7 Make-up Examination of Spring-2021 

November 28, Saturday Last Date of Collection of Admit Card Payment at least 80% of Total Tuition Fees 

December 1-15 Mid-Term Examination, Fall-2021 

December 16, Thursday Victory Day, National Holiday 

December 25, Saturday Christmas Day, National Holiday 

January 12-19, 2022 Course Offering, Class Routine and Registration Preparation for Spring-2022 

February 20, Sunday Last Date of Collection of Admit Card Paying Rest of the Tuition Fees 

February 21, Monday International Mother Language Day, National Holiday 

Feb 22- March 15 Final Examination, Fall-2021 

March 16- March 19 Semester End Vacation 

March 17, Thursday Birthday of Father of the Nation, National Holiday 

March 18*, Friday Shab-E-Barat*, Holiday 

March 20, Sunday Class Start for Spring-2022 

March 26, Saturday Independence Day, National Holiday 

March 27, Sunday Last Date of Submission of Result for Fall-2021 (Online, Hardcopy and Answer scripts) 

March 30, Wednesday Publication of the Result of Fall-2021 
 

Total Number of Days of Classes 43+45= 88 Total Number of Weeks of Classes 17.6 

Total Working Days 115 Total working Weeks 23 

*Subject to the Appearance of the Moon 

 
Dr. Nargis Sultana Chowdhury                                           Registrar 
Head, Department of Pharmacy, MIU                                    Manarat International University 

 


